

## EHF BEACH HANDBALL EURO 2025

## **Application Form**

National Federation: (3 letter code)		
for	<b>EHF YAC17 Beach Handball EURO 2025</b> 3 — 6 July 2025 <b>EHF Beach Handball EURO 2025</b> 8 — 13 July 2025	
Contact person:	First and last name: Mobile phone number:	
	Email:	
Venue:	Place of arrival/km:	
Daily Rate (€):	Daily Rate add. persons (€):	
More detailed information	on to the venue shall be enclosed to the application.	

The National Federation mentioned above applies for the organisation of the EHF Beach Handball European EUROs 2025 according to the provided bid documents and accepts the conditions and regulations referred to.

Date

Signature

To be sent to the EHF Office until **20 May 2024** at the latest.

Responsible person: Tobia Pisani / Beach Handball Manager Phone: +43 664 88 222 536, email: <u>pisani@eurohandball.com</u>